Competition Results - OCTOBER 2015

Assigned Subject: Machines

Digital (Class A)
Snow Birds

Old Timer

Best Invention Ever

Digital (Class B)
Looms

Engine
Motorcycle

Print (Class A)
Two Macks

Print (Class B)
Rusty Cog

OPEN Subject

Digital (Class A)
Hover Expert

Fall Riot

San Francisco Fog

Digital (Class B)
Kite Runner

Coral

Murrels Inlet Sunset

Chuck Swierad
Syed Jafri
Sharon Ramer

Lorraine Paul
Porter Bouwhuis
Jeremy Bouwhuis

George Kalem Il

Kim Stratton

George Kalem Il
Sharon Ramer
Emil Panait

Don Hamlin
Arthur Watterson
Lorraine Paul

24.75
22.8
21.9

25.2
22.5
22.2

22.8

24.6

23.7
22.5
22.2

23.1
22.8
21.9

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd



Print (Class A)
Patrouchs-Zion
Waiting for the Storm
Nector Snack

Print (Class B)
Railroad Bridge
Looking up a Tree

Challenge: Solo

Digital (Classes A & B)
Clara

Big Band Singer

Back Flip

Print (Classes A&B)
Eagle Scout
Trombonist

Lonely Field

Sally Turner
Rick Branscomb
Larry Turner

Kim Stratton
Kameryn Stratton

Chuck Swierad
George Kalem Il
Arthur Watterson

Larry Turner
Rick Branscomb
Kim Stratton

23.625
23.1
22.875

23.7
20.1

24.75
24.0
23.7

24.75
24.3
21.3

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd



